Band

Croy

Coalburn Silver
Campbeltown Brass
Annan Town
Kilmarnock Concert
Shotts St. Patrick's Brass
Irvine & Dreghorn

Tullis Russell

Dunaskin Doon

10 St Davids Brass

11 Brass Sounds Inverclyde
12 St Ronans
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Registered Bands
2010
2011
2012

2010 Place 20010 (x0.5)

8 4

A 3.25
A 3.25
A 3.25
A 3.25
4 2

A 3.25
5 2.5
A 3.25
A 3.25
A 3.25
11 5.5
12 6.5
12 6.5
12 6.5

2011 Place
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2012 Place
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2012 (x2)
2
4
6
10
8
12
16
14
18
20
24
22

Total
11
13.75
15.75
16.25
18.25
20
23.25
26.5
29.25
29.75
33.75
36.5



